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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mei-Ling Wong4124
CGA

9.025 9.200 9.3759.400 37.000
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Sullivan4121
CGA

9.150 8.950 9.0509.375 36.525
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Genevieve Almgren4116
CGA

9.350 8.550 9.0008.625 35.525
1 4T 8 4 3 

3 

Capri Gavino4117
CGA

8.750 8.800 9.1758.650 35.375
5 3 7 2 4 

4 

Pippin Jardine4150
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.100 8.7008.900 34.550
4 9 3 6 5 

5 

Emma Ball4102
Airborne

8.575 8.000 8.7508.800 34.125
6 11 5 5 6 

6 

Emmaline Deadrich4139
Diablo

8.200 7.950 7.9508.750 32.850
8T 12 6 8T 7 

7 

Megan Butler4125
CSC - Great Oaks

8.000 8.050 8.4008.100 32.550
13T 10 11T 7 8 

8 

Briana Fedkiw4107
Airborne

8.150 8.400 7.3758.450 32.375
10T 6 9 15 9 

9 

Naomi Hamilton4136
CYC

8.050 8.300 7.9507.900 32.200
12 8 13 8T 10 

10 

Alice Kutsyy4109
Airborne

8.150 8.350 7.8257.600 31.925
10T 7 15 12 11 

11 

Varsha Venkatram4132
CSC - Great Oaks

7.475 7.750 7.8008.850 31.875
16 13 4 13 12 

12 

Hailie Staton4131
CSC - Great Oaks

8.450 7.250 7.9007.800 31.400
7 14 14 10T 13 

13 

Faustina Ha4140
Diablo

8.200 7.000 7.9008.100 31.200
8T 15 11T 10T 14 

14 

Allison Vastano4114
Airborne

8.000 8.550 7.2507.150 30.950
13T 4T 16 16 15 

15 

Emma Johnson4126
CSC - Great Oaks

7.875 6.550 7.5008.250 30.175
15 16 10 14 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


